
24
6

25

23

5

20

3

4

18

16

17 22
15

27

14

7

21

19

910

2

13

12 2

15

27

21

14

27

14

15

14

18

Dimensions not critical 

IXP715G

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING IXP715GSHEET 1 OF 2

10/3/2017

SCALE: 1:100

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 D004085 Main frame 1
2   D003079 Cam 4
3 D004104 Weld on assembly 1
4 D004119 3.5" Dia flange pin 1
5 T1002 Cylinder 2.5 x 16 x 23.5 1
6 D002597 Selector Valve - Nimco SVB-03-04 1
7 D002618 Cylinder, 5 x 19.38 x 28.88 2
8 D004108 Jaw assembly -LHS 1
9   D004109 Jaw weldment 1

10   AR400-D003080 Moving blade Left 1
11 D004107 Jaw assembly-RHS 1
12   D004109 Jaw weldment 1
13   AR400-D003080 Moving blade Left 1
14 P2022 1 x 2.25" Swing snap ring pin, greaseable 4
15 D001948 1.5 x 8.125 flange pin assembly 3
16 T1006 Cylinder 2 x 13 x 16.38 1
17 D004112 Swinging arm assembly 1
18 D001028 1 x 5" Flange Pin 2
19 D002232 2 x 8.75" flange pin 2
20 D001419 Blank mounting plate for MX548 & iMX748 1
21 IXP715G-51 Captive washers 2
22 IXP715G-52 Cover Plate 1
23 IXP715G-53 Cover Plate 1
24 IXP715G-54 Cover Plate 1
25 IXP715G-42 1/2" End Cap 1
26 IXP715G-59 1/2" washer 1
27 IXP715G-60 Washer 3

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:100

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

