

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	D004085	Main frame	1
2	D003079	Cam	4
3	D004104	Weld on assembly	1
4	D004119	3.5" Dia flange pin	1
5	T1002	Cylinder 2.5 x 16 x 23.5	1
6	D002597	Selector Valve - Nimco SVB-03-04	1
7	D002618	Cylinder, 5 x 19.38 x 28.88	2
8	D004108	Jaw assembly -LHS	1
9	D004109	Jaw weldment	1
10	AR400-D003080	Moving blade Left	1
11	D004107	Jaw assembly-RHS	1
12	D004109	Jaw weldment	1
13	AR400-D003080	Moving blade Left	1
14	P2022	1 x 2.25" Swing snap ring pin, greaseable	4
15	D001948	1.5 x 8.125 flange pin assembly	3
16	T1006	Cylinder 2 x 13 x 16.38	1
17	D004112	Swinging arm assembly	1
18	D001028	1 x 5" Flange Pin	2
19	D002232	2 x 8.75" flange pin	2
20	D001419	Blank mounting plate for MX548 & iMX748	1
21	IXP715G-51	Captive washers	2
22	IXP715G-52	Cover Plate	1
23	IXP715G-53	Cover Plate	1
24	IXP715G-54	Cover Plate	1
25	IXP715G-42	1/2" End Cap	1
26	IXP715G-59	1/2" washer	1
27	IXP715G-60	Washer	3

IS PROHIBITED.



## Description

DATE SCALE: 1:100 | SHEET 2 OF 2 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DWG. NO.

REV